Base Line Item Detail

Jersey Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

AMCO Enterprises, Inc.

Item No.

Unit Code

QTY

UNIT

DESCRIPTION

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

0001

5Z01HVAC

L.S.

HVAC Equipment Removal and Replacement at Various Locations

$1,061,800.00

$1,061,800.00

$1,146,000.00

$1,146,000.00




